Datasheet
2.0mΩ, 30V, N-Channel Power MOSFET SRT03N020L
Sep. 2023, Rev.1.4 www.sanrise-tech.com Sanrise Technology Limited Company.
General Description
The Sanrise SRT03N020L uses advanced split
gate trench technology. It has extremely low on
resistance, low gate charge and fast switching
time. This device is ideal for Motor driver, BMS,

PDFN5*6
Figure 2 Package Types of SRT03N020L
Ordering Information
SRT03N020L□□–□
Circuit Type E: Lead Free
G: Green
Package Blank: Tube
D33: PDFN3.3*3.3 TR: Tape & Reel
D56: PDFN5*6
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
PDFN3.3*3.3 SRT03N020LD33TR-G 03N020LD33G Tape & Reel
PDFN5*6 SRT03N020LD56TR-G SRT03N020LD56G Tape & Reel
Datasheet
2.0mΩ, 30V, N-Channel Power MOSFET SRT03N020L
Sep. 2023, Rev.1.4 www.sanrise-tech.com Sanrise Technology Limited Company.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Drain-Source Voltage VDSS 30 V